
Available
Spec
Sold

Total Specials: $25,899
Yearly Specials: $1,824
Monthly Specials: $152

Available Lots Stone Creek

Judy Bias, Realtor
Community Specialist
316.619.3734
JudyBias@KW.com
TaraDevelopments.com



Stone Creek | Available Lots

Judy Bias, Realtor
Community Specialist
316.619.3734
JudyBias@KW.com
TaraDevelopments.com

2312 S Nicole St.    

2318 S Nicole St. 

2326 S Nicole St. 

2332 S Nicole St. 

2338 S Nicole St.

2342 S Nicole St. 

 

 2337 S Nicole St.

 2331 S Nicole St. 

2325 S Nicole St. 

 2319 S Nicole St.

 2313 S Nicole St.

 2309 S Nicole St.

 

616 W Tuscany Dr.

2245 S Nicole Cir.

2241 S Nicole Cir.

2235 S Nicole Cir.

2234 S Nicole Cir.

2240 S Nicole Cir.

2246 S Nicole Cir.

View out  

View out

View out

View out

View out

View out

  

Daylight

Daylight

Daylight

Daylight

Daylight

Daylight

View out

Standard

View out

View out

View out

View out

View out

Available

Available

SOLD

Available

Available

Available

 

SOLD

Available

Available

SOLD

SOLD

SPEC

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Lot 4

Lot 5

Lot 6

Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Lot 4

Lot 5

Lot 6

Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Lot 4

Lot 5

Lot 6

Lot 7

Tree Lot

Tree Lot

Tree Lot

Tree Lot

Tree Lot

Tree Lot

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Lake

Cul-de-sac

Lake/Cul-de-sac

Lake/Cul-de-sac

Cul-de-sac

Cul-de-sac

Cul-de-sac

$24,500

$25,000

$24,500

$22,000

$26,000

$25,000

$18,000

$20,000

$19,000

$19,000

$19,500

$19,500

$28,500

$21,500

$31,500

$31,500

$31,500

$28,500

$28,500

Block A:

Block B:

Block C:


