

Stone Creek | Available Lots

Block A:	Lot 1	2312 S Nicole St.	Tree Lot	View out	\$24,500	Available
	Lot 2	2318 S Nicole St.	Tree Lot	View out	\$25,000	Available
	Lot 3	2326 S Nicole St.	Tree Lot	View out	\$24,500	SOLD
	Lot 4	2332 S Nicole St.	Tree Lot	View out	\$22,000	Available
	Lot 5	2338 S Nicole St.	Tree Lot	View out	\$26,000	Available
	Lot 6	2342 S Nicole St.	Tree Lot	View out	\$25,000	Available
Block B:	Lot 1	2337 S Nicole St.	Standard	Daylight	\$18,000	SOLD
	Lot 2	2331 S Nicole St.	Standard	Daylight	\$20,000	Available
	Lot 3	2325 S Nicole St.	Standard	Daylight	\$19,000	Available
	Lot 4	2319 S Nicole St.	Standard	Daylight	\$19,000	SOLD
	Lot 5	2313 S Nicole St.	Standard	Daylight	\$19,500	SOLD
	Lot 6	2309 S Nicole St.	Standard	Daylight	\$19,500	SPEC
Block C:	Lot 1	616 W Tuscany Dr.	Lake	View out	\$28,500	SOLD
	Lot 2	2245 S Nicole Cir.	Cul-de-sac	Standard	\$21,500	SOLD
	Lot 3	2241 S Nicole Cir.	Lake/Cul-de-sac	View out	\$31,500	SOLD
	Lot 4	2235 S Nicole Cir.	Lake/Cul-de-sac	View out	\$31,500	SOLD
	Lot 5	2234 S Nicole Cir.	Cul-de-sac	View out	\$31,500	SOLD
	Lot 6	2240 S Nicole Cir.	Cul-de-sac	View out	\$28,500	SOLD
	Lot 7	2246 S Nicole Cir.	Cul-de-sac	View out	\$28,500	SOLD



Judy Bias, Realtor Community Specialist 316.619.3734 JudyBias@KW.com TaraDevelopments.com

